XIV Memoriat Szymona Kempisty
11 marca 2023
(wyniki w grupach instruktorskich)
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Kobiety

218 Staszkiewicz Ania 2000 40,54 DNS 40,54 -23,73
202 Baranska Samanta 2000 47,06 DNS 47,06 -6,52 -30,25
Mezczyzni
210 Sproch Tomek 2000 30,46 DNS 30,46 -13,65
228 Morawa Barttomiej 2000 31,34 DNS 31,34 -0,88 -14,53
225 Baranski Tomasz 2000 31,44 DNS 31,44 -0,10 -14,63
226 Gutowski Dariusz 2000 33,45 DNS 33,45 -2,01 -16,64
217 Baranski Adam 2000 35,10 DNS 35,10 -1,65 -18,29
229 Korzeniowski Wojtek 2000 85,31 DNS 35,31 -0,21 -18,50
216 Musielak Mateusz 2000 36,63 DNS 36,63 -1,32 -19,82
219 Gatoarz Marcin 2000 36,74 DNS 36,74 -0,11 -19,93
227 Filipinski Wojtek 2000 41,47 DNS 41,47 -4,73 -24,66
224 Rokicki Robert 2000 163,22 DNS 2:43,22 -121,75 -146,41
00. Marek SNB Kobiety
104 Nowak Zuzanna 2012 00. Marek SNB 47,79 DNS 47,79 -30,98
00. Marek SNB Mezczyzni
103 Kos$mider Olivier 2007 00. Marek SNB 45,57 DNS 45,57 -28,76
01.Ewa Kobiety
3 Rebisz Jana 2018 01.Ewa 21,67 20,70 20,70 -3,89
8 Cieslar Zofia 2014 01.Ewa 21,47 21,58 21,47 -0,77 -4,66
5 Kulpa Hanna 2015 01.Ewa 21,98 24,15 21,98 -0,51 -5,17
1 Gucwa Milena 2016 01.Ewa 23,50 23,12 23,12 -1,14 -6,31
9 Cieslar Anna 2016 01.Ewa 25,11 29,90 25,11 -1,99 -8,30

01.Ewa Mezczyzni
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10 Dyras Oskar 2018 01.Ewa 16,81 21,47 16,81
Fornal Julian 2015 01.Ewa 18,66 26,55 18,66 -1,85 -1,85
Stobrawa Tymon 2018 01.Ewa 24,48 26,52 24,48 -5,82 -7,67
02.Franek Kobiety
15 Tyszkiewicz Lena 2016 02.Franek 22,18 23,80 22,18 -5,37
11 Baranska Natalia 2016 02.Franek 23,43 24,25 23,43 -1,25 -6,62
13 Owczarek tucja 2016 02.Franek 24,20 25,60 24,20 -0,77 -7,39
03.Piotrek Mezczyzni
20 Dyras Tymon 2015 03.Piotrek 17,88 18,40 17,88 -1,07
16 Morawa Jakub 2017 03.Piotrek 19,58 21,10 19,58 -1,70 -2,77
17 Kanabrocki Filip 2016 03.Piotrek 21,40 23,83 21,40 -1,82 -4,59
04. Paula Kobiety
110 Gatarz Zuzanna 2015 04. Paula 45,31 DNS 45,31 -28,50
04. Paula Mezczyzni
106 Morawa Szymon 2015 04. Paula 39,51 DNS 39,51 -22,70
105 Musielak Mikotaj 2015 04. Paula 45,49 DNS 45,49 -5,98 -28,68
108 Jezierski Franciszek 2016 04. Paula 47,27 DNS 47,27 -1,78 -30,46
111 Jaworski Leon 2014 04. Paula 48,58 DNS 48,58 -1,31 -31,77
109 Slawski Wojciech 2014 04. Paula 71,90 DNS 1:11,90 -23,32 -55,09
05. Agata Kobiety
115 Lach Natalia 2015 05. Agata 63,25 DNS 1:03,25 -46,44
05. Agata Mezczyzni
116 Onyszkéw Michat 2016 05. Agata 51,30 DNS 51,30 -34,49
112 Wasikiewicz Piotr 2015 05. Agata 63,61 DNS 1:03,61 -12,31 -46,80

113 Antoszewski Juliusz 2015 05. Agata 69,62 DNS 1:09,62 -6,01 -52,81
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06. Beti Kobiety

120 Kwasiuk Zuzanna 2015 06. Beti 39,52 DNS 39,52 -22,71
123 Dziewonska Lena 2013 06. Beti 40,64 DNS 40,64 -1,12 -23,83
121 Kwasiuk Urszula 2015 06. Beti 43,21 DNS 43,21 -2,57 -26,40
119 Baranska Anna 2014 06. Beti 49,22 DNS 49,22 -6,01 -32,41
126 Owczarek Jagoda 2013 06. Beti 50,71 DNS 50,71 -1,49 -33,90
06. Beti Mezczyzni
124 Rusek Benjamin 2014 06. Beti 47,23 DNS 47,23 -30,42
125 Rusek Bastian 2014 06. Beti 48,06 DNS 48,06 -0,83 -31,25
122 Rokicki Jan 2014 06. Beti 54,46 DNS 54,46 -6,40 -37,65
07. Grzesiek Kobiety
143 Kubiak Michalina 2010 07. Grzesiek 41,61 DNS 41,61 -24,80
147 Mutkowska Pola 2010 07. Grzesiek 45,58 DNS 45,58 -3,97 -28,77
145 Tomala Natalia 2012 07. Grzesiek 51,91 DNS 51,91 -6,33 -35,10
141 Chilewska Hanna 2015 07. Grzesiek 61,91 DNS 1:01,91 -10,00 -45,10
136 Nakonieczna Karolina 2015 07. Grzesiek 62,91 DNS 1:02,91 -1,00 -46,10
07. Grzesiek Mezczyzni
140 Onyszkéw Jan 2013 07. Grzesiek 40,30 DNS 40,30 -23,49
08. Kasia Kobiety
149 Piotrowska Jagoda 2012 08. Kasia 39,23 DNS 39,23 -22,42
158 Harterich Liliana 2012 08. Kasia 41,81 DNS 41,81 -2,58 -25,00
153 Epa Amelka 2012 08. Kasia 42,39 DNS 42,39 -0,58 -25,58
155 Kulej Julia 2012 08. Kasia 44,75 DNS 44,75 -2,36 -27,94
152 Rusek Maja 2012 08. Kasia 47,62 DNS 47,62 -2,87 -30,81

08. Kasia Mezczyzni
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150 Hnatéw Tymoteusz 2015 08. Kasia 39,73 39,73 -22,92
157 Bieniecki Adam 2012 08. Kasia 41,65 DNS 41,65 -1,92 -24,84
151 Baranski Jas 2015 08. Kasia 47,63 DNS 47,63 -5,98 -30,82
09. Monika Kobiety
163 Staszkiewicz Hanna 2010 09. Monika 38,23 DNS 38,23 -21,42
160 Chodzicka Karolina 2010 09. Monika 41,22 DNS 41,22 -2,99 -24.41
162 Makowska Klara 2013 09. Monika DSQ DNS DSQ
09. Monika Mezczyzni
164 Broncel Szymon 2010 09. Monika 43,74 DNS 43,74 -26,93
161 Makowski tukasz 2010 09. Monika 46,12 DNS 46,12 -2,38 -29,31
10. Wojtek Kobiety
165 Szewczyk Nikola 2013 10. Wojtek 37,58 DNS 37,58 -20,77
168 Sproch-Skibinska Milena 2014 10. Wojtek 43,90 DNS 43,90 -6,32 -27,09
10. Wojtek Mezczyzni
171 Malinowski Mitosz 2009 10. Wojtek 36,91 DNS 36,91 -20,10
169 Janic Jan 2011 10. Wojtek 36,97 DNS 36,97 -0,06 -20,16
166 Sadowski Szymon 2011 10. Wojtek 38,70 DNS 38,70 -1,73 -21,89
172 Miecznikowski Borys 2011 10. Wojtek 40,29 DNS 40,29 -1,59 -23,48
11. Oskar Kobiety
180 Puch Zuzanna 2008 11. Oskar 35,84 DNS 35,84 -19,03
186 Kubiak Aleksandra 2007 11. Oskar 39,60 DNS 39,60 -3,76 -22,79
11. Oskar Mezczyzni
176 Baranski Krzysztof 2011 11. Oskar 33,69 DNS 33,69 -16,88
179 Garczynski Igor 2008 11. Oskar 34,15 DNS 34,15 -0,46 -17,34

185 Nagalewski Adam 2008 11. Oskar 34,40 DNS 34,40 -0,25 -17,59
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187 Kozik Franciszek 2010 . Oskar 37,82 37,82 -3,42 -21,01
178 Sauer Mikotaj 2009 11. Oskar 39,84 DNS 39,84 -2,02 -23,03
12. Michat Kobiety
220 Szocinska Maria 2008 12. Michat 34,49 DNS 34,49 -17,68
222 Filipinska Alicja 2006 12. Michat 35,36 DNS 35,36 -0,87 -18,55
12. Michat Mezczyzni
198 Przybylski Jakub 2006 12. Michat 29,66 DNS 29,66 -12,85
197 Mejsner Mikotaj 2007 12. Michat 30,12 DNS 30,12 -0,46 -13,31
200 Baranski Stanistaw 2008 12. Michat 30,22 DNS 30,22 -0,10 -13,41
199 Gigiel Michat 2004 12. Michat 32,62 DNS 32,62 -2,40 -15,81
195 Schneider Stanistaw 2007 12. Michat 32,73 DNS 32,73 -0,1 -15,92
196 Schneider Szymon 2008 12. Michat 33,05 DNS 33,05 -0,32 -16,24
223 Nadzieja Marek 2009 12. Michat 33,34 DNS 33,34 -0,29 -16,53
193 Gutowski Maciej 2004 12. Michat 34,65 DNS 34,65 -1,31 -17,84
Instruktorzy Kobiety
307 Wyspianska Kasia 2000 Instruktorzy 32,57 DNS 32,57 -15,76
305 Nicer Beata 2000 Instruktorzy 32,82 DNS 32,82 -0,25 -16,01
303 Domanska Paula 2000 Instruktorzy 32,86 DNS 32,86 -0,04 -16,05
304 Orczyk-Dudek Agata 2000 Instruktorzy 35,08 DNS 35,08 -2,22 -18,27
303 Domanska Paula 2000 Instruktorzy 48,60 DNS 48,60 -13,52 -31,79
Instruktorzy Mezczyzni
309 Puch Wojtek 2000 Instruktorzy 29,89 DNS 29,89 -13,08
301 Slawski Piotrek 2000 Instruktorzy 31,43 DNS 31,43 -1,54 -14,62
306 Krawiec Grzegorz 2000 Instruktorzy 31,85 DNS 31,85 -0,42 -15,04
21 Szewczyk Marek 2000 Instruktorzy 42,71 DNS 42,71 -10,86 -25,90



